
2019 Fall ESSL Home Game Schedules 

8U BOYS 

Sun Sept 8…Montgomery v Port Clinton 6pm on #4/Ref____________ 

Wed Sept 11…Montgomery v Lake 6pm on #3/Ref______________ 

Wed Sept 11…Gust v Woodmore 6:30pm on #5/Ref_______________ 

Sun Sept 15…Montgomery v Eastwood 1pm on #4/Ref_____________ 

Sat Sept 21…Gust v Port Clinton 1pm on #4/Ref___________________ 

Sun Sept 22…Gust v Lake 1pm on #3/Ref___________________ 

Sun Oct 6…Montgomery v Oak Harbor 6pm on #3/Ref_____________ 

Mon Oct 7…Gust v Eastwood 6pm on #3/Ref________________ 

Sat Oct 12…Gust v Rossford 2pm on #4/Ref_________________ 

8U GIRLS 

Sun Sept 15…Nowacki v Oak Harbor 2pm on #3/Ref_________________ 

Mon Sept 16…Espinosa v Genoa 6pm on #3/Ref___________________ 

Mon Sept 23…Ziegelhofer v Woodmore 6:30pm on #3/Ref______________ 

Mon Sept 30…Ziegelhofer v Genoa 6pm on #3/Ref___________________ 

Mon Sept 30…Espinosa v Lake 6pm on #4/Ref______________________ 

Wed Oct 2…Nowacki v Genoa 6pm on #4/Ref_______________________ 

Wed Oct 2…Espinosa v Rossford 6pm on #5/Ref_____________________ 

Thurs Oct 3…Ziegelhofer v Eastwood 6:30pm on #4/Ref________________ 

Sat Oct 5…Nowacki v Lake 1:30pm on #3/Ref___________________ 

Wed Oct 9…Ziegelhofer v Rossford 6pm on #5/Ref__________________ 

Mon Oct 14…Nowacki v Eastwood 6:30pm on #4/Ref_________________ 

Wed Oct 16…Espinosa v Ziegelhofer 6pm on #3/Ref___________________ 



10U GIRLS 

Mon Sept 9…Hall v Lake 6pm on #2/Refs___________&____________ 

Sun Sept 15…Hall v Oak Harbor 1pm on #2/Refs____________&____________ 

Mon Sept 16… Hall v Eastwood 6pm on #2/Refs____________&____________ 

Mon Sept 23…Hall v Oak Harbor 6pm on #9/Refs___________&____________ 

Wed Sept 25 Geise v Eastwood 6pm on #9/Refs______________&_____________ 

Sat Sept 28…Geise v Lake 10am on #2/Refs_____________&________________ 

Sun Oct 6…Hall v Genoa 11am on #2/Refs_____________&_______________ 

Sun Oct 13…Hall v Port Clinton 11am on #9/Refs_____________&___________ 

Sun Oct 13…Geise v Woodmore 2pm on #2/Refs____________&____________ 

Tues Oct 15…Geise v Oak Harbor 6pm on #2/Refs___________&_____________ 

Thurs Oct 17…Geise v Hall 6pm on #2/Refs____________&_____________ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


